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Company Website Hall/Booth 
 

ABS Nautical Systems http://www.eagle.org/ B3.EG / 200 
 

ACR Electronics Inc. http://www.acrelectronics.com/ B7 / 417 
 

Advanced Polymer Coatings - 
MarineLine 

http://www.adv-polymer.com/ B5 / 421 

 
Appleton Marine, Inc. http://www.appletonmarine.com/ A1 / 402 

 
Armstrong Marine Inc. http://armstrongmarine.com/ B7 / 315 

 
Bianchi and Cecchi Service Inc http://www.bcserviceinc.com/ B7 / 214 

 
Click Bond, Inc. http://www.clickbond.com/ B5 / 500 

 
Compass Water Solutions http://www.compasswater.com/ B7 / 316 

 
Cruise Industry News http://www.cruiseindustrynews.com/ B7 / 418B, Entrances 

East, South + Central 
 

Danfoss Sea Recovery http://www.danfoss- 
searecovery.com/dsr-home.html 

B1.EG / 409B 

 
Drew Marine http://www.drew-marine.com/ B5 / 521 

 
Dry Air Technology http://www.dryairtech.com/ B6 / 409 

 
Duramax Marine LLC http://www.duramaxmarine.com/ B7 / 318 

 
Ellwood Crankshaft Group http://www.ellwoodcrankshaftgroup.com/ A4 / 107 

 
 

ESL Power Systems, Inc. 
 

http://www.eslpwr.com/ 
 

B6 / 409 
 

GIW Industries Inc. 
 

http://www.giwindustries.com/ 
 

A2 / 217 
 

Globe Wireless 
 

http://www.globewireless.com/ 
 

B6 / 107 
 

Guido Perla & Associates, Inc. 
 

http://www.gpai.com/ 
 

B8 / 210 
 

Hach Company 
 

http://www.hach.com/ 
 

B7 / 606.4 
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Headhunter Inc. http://www.headhunterinc.com/ B7 / 422 
 

HF scientific Inc.. http://www.hfscientific.com/ B7 / 317 
 

Hyde Marine, Inc. http://www.hydemarine.com/ A1 / 413 
 

Iridium Communications Inc. http://www.iridium.com/default.aspx B6 / 512 
 

Jensen Maritime Consultants Inc. http://www.jensenmaritime.com/ B8 / 215 
 

Kahlenberg Industries, Inc. http://www.kahlenberg.com/ B7 / 418 
 

L-3 Communications http://www2.l-3com.com/dpcs/ B6 / 310 
 

Logan Clutch Corporation http://www.loganclutch.com/ B7 / 314 
 

Marine Log Magazine http://www.marinelog.com/ Entrances East, 
South + Central 

 
Maritime Reporter & Engineering 
News 

http://www.marinelink.com/ B7 / 603 

 
McDermott Light & Signal http://www.mcdermottlight.com/ B7 / 321 

 
Navalex International Inc. http://www.navalex.com/ B7 / 420 

 
NEI Treatment Systems, LLC http://www.nei-marine.com/ A1 / 124 

 
Quantum Marine Stabilizers http://www.quantumhydraulic.com/ B7 / 418A 

 
R.W. Fernstrum & Company http://www.fernstrum.com/ A3 / 206 

 
Resource Power Group http://www.rpgmarine.com/ A2 / 134 

 
Richardson Electronics Ltd. http://www.rell.com/ B7 / 422A 

 
Severn Trent De Nora http://www.severntrentdenora.com/ A1 / 533 

 
Sherwin-Williams http://protective.sherwin-williams.com/ B7 / 421 

 
Sims Pump Valve Co. Inc. http://www.simsite.com/ A2 / 216 

 
Sponge-Jet Inc. http://www.spongejet.com/ B7 / 216 

 
SPURS Line and Net Cutter Systems http://www.spursmarine.com/ B7 / 500 

 
Subsea Solutions Alliance http://www.subseasolutions.com/ B2.EG / 221 

 
The Maritime Executive Corp. http://www.maritime-executive.com/ Entrances East, 
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 South + Central 
 

Turbo Diesel Engineering LLC 
 

http://www.turbodieseleng.com/ 
 

B7 / 419 
 

USA and Canada Pavilion 
 

http://www.mcnabbmarketing.com/ 
 

B7 / 208 
 

W.R. Systems, Ltd. 
 

http://www.wrsystems.com/ 
 

A1 / 301 
 

WireCo WorldGroup 
 
Workboat Show and Magazine 

 

http://www.wirecoworldgroup.com/ 
 

http://www.workboat.com/ 

 

B7 / 212 
 

B7 / 319 
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